36
© COPYRIGHT SEPAK INDUSTRIES 2008
Dimensions and Specification may change without notice
ABN: 70 095 848 276
 1/105-107 Stanley Rd, Ingleburn, NSW
Ph: +61 2 9618 1455
Mail: sales@sepak.com.au
SEPAK

AUSTRALIAN DESIGN & MAKE
MODEL FLOW
(L/HR)
MAX.
PRESSURE
(MPa)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(MPa)
WEIGHT
(KG)
OVERALL
SIZE (cm)
POWER
(kW)
GJB-30-40 30 40 0 ~ 32 230 95*75*120 2.2
GJB500-25 500 25 0 ~ 20 520 110*79*120 5.5
GJB500-40 500 40 0 ~ 32 550 126*79*124 7.5
GJB500-60 500 60 0 ~ 48 600 126*79*124 11
GJB1000-25 1000 25 0 ~ 20 540 110*79*120 7.5
GJB1000-30 1000 30 0 ~ 25 560 110*79*120 11
GJB1000-40 1000 40 0 ~ 32 1100 146*110*150 15
GJB1000-60 1000 60 0 ~ 48 1250 146*119*150 22
GJB1500-25 1500 25 0 ~ 20 560 110*79*120 11
GJB1500-40 1500 40 0 ~ 32 1250 146*119*150 22
GJB1500-60 1500 60 0 ~ 48 1300 146*119*150 30
GJB2000-25 2000 25 0 ~ 20 1100 146*110*150 15
GJB2000-30 2000 30 0 ~ 25 1150 146*110*150 18.5
GJB2000-40 2000 40 0 ~ 32 1350 146*119*150 30
GJB2000-60 2000 60 0 ~ 48 1800 160*140*160 37
GJB2500-25 2500 25 0 ~ 20 1250 146*110*150 18.5
GJB2500-40 2500 30 0 ~ 25 1300 146*110*150 22
GJB2500-60 2500 40 0 ~ 32 1400 146*119*150 37
GJB3000-25 3000 25 0 ~ 20 1250 146*110*150 22
GJB3000-30 3000 30 0 ~ 25 1400 146*119*150 30
GJB3000-40 3000 40 0 ~ 32 1800 160*140*160 45
GJB3000-60 3000 60 0 ~ 48 2700 175*140*170 55
MILK PROCESSING SYSTEMS
HOMOGENISERS